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Lab Name 

Conetituent Greup 

SLNo 

1 

2 

Analyte 

GLUCOSE M 

CREATININE M 

CHOLESTROL I 

Within 1.00 to e1.00 
Within t1.01 to t2.00 
Within t2.01 to 12.99 
Beyond t3.0 

AB ADDRESS 

SDI Range 

Govt PHC, Kasipalayam 

Kasipalayam 
TAMILNADU 

Qovt PHG, Kaslpalayam 

Chemistry 

Lyophillred human serum based 

Method|Principle Name 

Jaffes Kinetlc - Alkallne Picrate l 

CHODPAP II 

Excellent. 

lGood 

THE MEDICAL OFFICER, THOOKANAICKENPALAYAM 

Coordinator Contact Details: 

Email:ciingc@cmcvellore.ac.in 
Contact Number: 0416-2283102 

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE 
DERARTMENT OF CLINICAt AIOCHE MISTRY 

https://home.cmcvellore.ac.in/clingc/ViewMonthlySummary/print... 

CMC EXTE RNAI OUALITY ASSURANCE SCHEME 

MONTHIy sUMMARY REPORT.JUNE 2023 

Analyzer Name 

Accept with cautlon. Warning Signal. 

Unacceeoteble oerformance, Actlon Slanal. 

Robonik ( Semi automatic / Fully Autormatic ) 

Robonik (8emi automatle / Fully Automatlc 
Robonik( Semi automatic IFully Automatic 

Interpretation 

Lsb No 

Date of Resutt Entered : 

Date of Report Published : 

No of 
Partlclpants 

1023 

1840 

1804 

DV 

286.63 

2.57 

113.73 

Homogenety and Stablity of the sample is passed. 
Data In CMC EQAS reports is confidential 

CMC EQAS does not sub contract any components 
*** End of Rerport **** 

Partlcipants 

CV 

5.17 

6.64 

446 

14.82 

0.17 

Rsla Chita dor 

12196 

20/06/2023 

Dr. Pamela Christudoss 
CMC EQAS COordinator 

Christian Medical College, Vellore 

04/0712023 

Your Value 

288.9 

mg/dL 
2.95 mgldL 

116.8 
mgldL 

SDI 

0.15 

PC-1024 

2.22 

0.61 

0.69 

0.01 

0.2 
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